

JOLLY PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Office: 439, Jagriti Enclave, Vikas Marg Delhi-110092

CIN No: L70100GJ1981PLC004932, Email: jollyplasindltd@gmail.com

Website: www.jollyplasticindustriesltd.com Ph: 011-42420464

To,

Date: 30.05.2018

The Listing Compliance Department,
BSE Limited
P.J Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001
Scrip Code:-538952

Sub: Newspaper advertisement given pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement published by the Company pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

Advertisement published on May 30, 2018 in WESTERN TIMES (English) and WESTERN TIMES GUJARATI (Gujarati) regarding standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter/year ended March 31, 2018.

You are requested to take it on your records and acknowledge the same.

For Jolly Plastic Industries Limited



Atul Kumar Agarwal
(Director)
DIN: 00022779

Encl: As above

Registered Office: 407, Sudarshan Commercial Complex, Limda Chowk, Rajkot, Gujarat- 360001

તંત્રી સ્થાનેથી



મોખાઇલ ફોનની આવડ્યક્તા

ઉલ્લાસ લગભગ એક દાયકાથી આવતાંને કોઈ મોબીલો જે એટલું તો નથી બદલ્યું. જેટલું મોબાઇલ ફોન બદલી નાખ્યું છે. સંચાર જે નીલે, તેનાથી દોન્ટીને અને તેમજો સુદાં બદલાઈ ચાયા છે. રમદાઈનો પાલી, દેશમાં હવે મોબાઇલ વાણ વગરનાં માધ્યમ માત્ર નથી બલ્કે તે મનોજિવન અને ખબરો, માહિતીઓ વગેરે માર્ગને પર્યાવરણન સુધાર માધ્યમોને ટકાર આપી રહ્યાં છે. વળી, દુનિયામાં સ્માર્ટફોન સૌથી ઝડપથી વિકસનું બજાર બનાર છે. આ સંપ્રિયાન વિકાસને કંપની એરિક્સને પોતાની એક સોનાં પરીક્ષામાં પ્રકાશિત કર્યાં છે. જે પ્રકારે સ્માર્ટફોન તેનાથી ખબર પડે છે કે, સ્માર્ટફોન પર સમય વિચારવામાં બનારથી પુરી દુનિયામાં આજા છે.

એક રિપોર્ટ અનુસાર સ્માર્ટફોન ઉપયોગનું કોઈ ૨ ડાયઝ ૧૮ ટકાર ઉપર ઉપયોગી કરે છે. આ સમયને એક ત્રિતિયથી વિકાસે વિશિષ્ટ પ્રકારના એનાના ઉપયોગમાં લેવાય છે. એવક ઉપયોગને વિકાસે વિકાસે ઉપક્રમે બે વર્ષની તુલનામાં ૬ ટકા વધારે છે. સ્માર્ટફોનનો પ્રયોજ હવે નોર્થ એમેરિકા સહિતનાં ટેલકોમ ઉપયોગી સુધી મેળવે ની, લોકો ઓનલાઈન શોપિંગથી લઈને જાનકારના આવાસવિકાસે કાર્યા સ્માર્ટફોન દ્વારા પાતા છે. મોબાઇલ પર ડાઉનલોડ કરવાનું વધુ વલણ ટેલિવિઝન માટે ખતરા સમાન ગણાય છે. એમોરિકામાં ટેલિવિઝન જોવાના સમયમાં ઘટાડો નોંધાયે રહ્યાં છે અને બનાર પર એ જે રમને છે. આ શોષ અનુસાર સ્માર્ટફોનના ૪૦ ટકા પરચરાકમાં પચાવી પર મોટી રાશ સુધી વીળીને જોઈ રહ્યા છે. ૨૫ ટકા યાવતાં યાવતાં, ૨૩ ટકા ખાતી વખતે અને ૨૦ ટકા ખરીદી કરતાં વખતે પણ વીળીને જુએ છે. તેની સાથે જ ફોનકરકી કરતાં ઉપલેડ અનુસાર, ઉપકરને ટુલક ત્યાં ૨૦ ટકા વિશી મોબાઇલ ફોન અને ૩૬ ટકાથી વધારે છે અને આ મોબાઇલ ટુલકને કસ્ટમર લગભગ ૫૦ ટકા મોબાઇલ એનાથી આવે છે. મોબાઇલનું વધુ વલણ બનારથી પરિસ્થિતિમાં માટે વધુ સુવિધાજનક છે. વીળીનીની મતભાવ પાટના દેશમાં મોબાઇલ ટી.વી. કરતાં ઓછી વીળીની વારારે છે. આ એક અંગત માધ્યમ છે, જ્યારે ટી.વી. અને મનોરંજનના અન્ય માધ્યમ તેના મુકાબલે વ્યક્તિગત છે. તમે તેનો આનંદ તમારી સુરુવિધા મુજબ જોઈ શકો છો. આ સુવિધા ટેલિવિઝનના પરંપરાગત સૂત્રમાં ઉપલબ્ધ નથી. સમા સામે સ્માર્ટફોન, મોટા થતા સીધાના આચાર, નિર્દેર વગી ઉપકરનારની સહી અને યાતા મુકાબલે ઉપકરને ટુલક એ વાતનુ દેશમાં કરે છે. આવાર સમયમાં સ્માર્ટફોન જ મનોરંજન અને માહિતીનું મુદ્દે સાધન તરીકે જુએ પરંતુ આ સ્મરકરને માટે ઝડપથી બદલતો જ્યારે ઉપકરને ટેલિવિઝન માટે આપલખ માળખાનો વિકાસ કરતે અને મોબાઇલ નેટના દાર ઘટાડવામાં આવશે.

દેવાણદારીઆ ળગમમાં રાવલ શ્રી સર રણજીતસિંહજી (ઓસ.આર) હાઈસ્કૂલ નું ગોરવ



દેવગણદારીઆ ળગમની મંડળ સંચાલિત શ્રી સર રણજીત સિંહજી હાઈસ્કૂલ માં અમ્યાસ કરના પોસ્ટ ૧૦ ના વિષયની શ્રી સોલાર પાથ પ્રવિકસિકની કે જે ૬૦૦ સુધી માત્રી ૫૦૫૩ સુધી માત્રી ૯૫૮.૨૩ ટકા સુધી પ્રથમ સ્થાને મેળવી શાળાનું તથા દાહોડે જિલ્લાના નામ સાચા કરવે છે. જે બદલ દેવગણદારીઆ ળગમની મંડળના પ્રમુખ શ્રી સર રણજીત સિંહજી (ઓસ.આર) હાઈસ્કૂલને મેટલે સાથે મેળવાઈ છે.

જિલ્લામાં પ્રથમ સ્થાને મેળવના બદલ શાળાના વિષયી શ્રી સોલાર પાથ પ્રવિકસિકની ની ઉજવણ કરાઈતીની કમાના કરી શુભેચ્છાઓ પાઠવી અભિનંદના આપ્યાં.

આવાપીવાના કામોમાં ભાગીનો ળગ કરવા.

સિદ્ધ - આગેલી મુદ્દતીઓમાંથી ઉભામે બનાર નોનકી ળગનો, રોબોટ ળગના ળગન અને બનારીદારીના કામોમાં મુકબલીઓ વગેરે.

વિભાગ - વિષયવિદ્યા વિકાસથી કુર કરવામાં મળે છે સાવડા રહેો.

પુલિકાં - હાઈ સુએમાં આપની દેહક રીડો કિવિય તેમજ રાજકામ મળે.

દાવું - દાવણ તેમજ દેહીએડે ળગણી વોજે બકના છે.

મજર - ળગ વગરના તેમજ મોહીકાના કોએમમાં સફળતા મળે.

વુ.બી - ળગનારાશીના આગેલામાં મુકબલીઓ ળગે.

મુ.બી - આઈડીસ ળગવસ્થાતામાં ળગારો ળગ મળે વડખી.

મોષ - મોષ ળોષ અને ખાતી પીણીમાં આજના આજનો ળગ કરવા.

વુ.બી - વળી-આળ તેમજ પીણીમાં ખાતી-વેકાળી ળગના ળગ.

મો.બી - બાહોનો તેમજ ળગના પીણીમાં (બામાની) ળગનો ળગનો ળગનો.

કરકી - મોષ ળોષ તમજ

જન્મદિવસ શુભેચ્છા

આજ જન્મદિવસ મુજબ વિચારમાં વેરન ટાઈમ્સ માં આપના મામકના નામેને કોલેજા વિષયએ મેટલે કરાવે જન્મદિવસ પાઠવાર બનારો. નીચે રજૂ થાયેલી કુમારને વિષયો અત્રી મોકલી આપે.

મોષ - આજના બાહોનો ળગ

વુ.બી - આજના બાહોનો ળગ

મુ.બી - આજના બાહોનો ળગ

મો.બી - આજના બાહોનો ળગ

કરકી - આજના બાહોનો ળગ

જિયાતો અને રાજકો: શ્રી સર રણજીત સિંહજી હાઈસ્કૂલ માં અમ્યાસ કરના પોસ્ટ ૧૦ ના વિષયની શ્રી સોલાર પાથ પ્રવિકસિકની કે જે ૬૦૦ સુધી માત્રી ૫૦૫૩ સુધી માત્રી ૯૫૮.૨૩ ટકા સુધી પ્રથમ સ્થાને મેળવી શાળાનું તથા દાહોડે જિલ્લાના નામ સાચા કરવે છે. જે બદલ દેવગણદારીઆ ળગમની મંડળના પ્રમુખ શ્રી સર રણજીત સિંહજી (ઓસ.આર) હાઈસ્કૂલને મેટલે સાથે મેળવાઈ છે.

વેરન ટાઈમ્સ કોલેજા માસિકનું સંસ્ક્રાંતિ: ૩૦૫, રીડો માળ, ળગ આચીસ, રડીકુપ ટાવર ળગ, લેડીઝ હોસ્ટેલ નેકડ, એલીસીય જ, અમદાવાદ. ષ કોના: ૨૬૨૦૨૮૦

વેસ્ટર્ન ટાઇમ્સ સુજલામ સુફલામ જળસંચય અભિયાન-૨૦૧૮ જિલ્લાનો સમાપન સમારોહ મોડાસાના કેશરપુરા કંપા ખાતે યોજાયે

મોડાસા, અરવલ્લી જિલ્લામાં સુજલામ સુફલામ જળસંચય અભિયાન-૨૦૧૮ અંતર્ગત યોજાતા કામો પૂર્ણ થતા તેના જિલ્લાનો સમાપન સમારોહ તા.૩૦ મે, ૨૦૧૮ના રોજ મોડાસા તાલુકાના કેશરપુરા કંપા ખાતે યોજાયે. તા.૧/૧/૨૦૧૮ થી ૩૧/૫/૨૦૧૮ દરમિયાન સુજલામ સુફલામ જળસંચય અભિયાન અંતર્ગત તમામ ઉડા કરવા, ચેકડમ રીપરીંગ કરાવવા, ચેકડમ ઉડા ઉતારવા, ખારી, કેનાલ, વાવ, તમામ સી રીસોર્ટ જેવા કામોને અંતરવી લઈ

કોટો-નેનસનું નિર્દેશન સાથે સાંસ્કૃતિક હારકોમો પણ યોજાયે, સાધુ-સાધી પણ ઉપસ્થિત રહેયે

સરકારી દ્વારા વિવિધ વિભાગો જેવા કે, સિદ્ધાંત પંચાયત, સિદ્ધાંત ટ્રસ્ટ, નવરપાલિકા, જિલ્લા જળબનાવ અનેકમ, જિલ્લા સામ વિકાસ એન્ડ નેશ, નવ વિભાગ, પાણી પુરવઠા સુજલામ સુફલામ સ્પે-નિડે કેનાલ દ્વારા વિભાગ તેમજ લોકમાનીદારી, સ્વેચ્છિક સંસ્થાઓના સહયોગથી હાથ પેરવામાં આવેલ છે.

જે અંતર્ગત સમાપન સમારોહ તા.૩૧/૫/૨૦૧૮ને રોજનારે સવારે ૯-૦૦ કલાકે તાલુકાના કેશરપુરા કંપા ખાતે પાંચાપણા તમામ વડા યોજાયે છે. આ કારકિર્મીમાં અરવલ્લી જિલ્લાના મુખ્યમંત્રીની સી-એલઆઇ મુદરર ઉપસ્થિતિ હોવાય છે. જિલ્લા કાબાના આ કારકિર્મીમાં જળ અભિયાન અંતર્ગત વિવિધ વિભાગો દ્વારા છેલ્લા ૧ માસમાં કરવામાં આવેલ કામનીરીના કોટો-નેનસનું નિર્દેશન તમા સાહચર્યવાદા પ્રદર્શિત કરવામાં આવવાય છે. વ્યુમાં નંઘઈ નીરના જળ કાચરથી ૨-૩

ગોધરામાં યોજાયેલ લકરી ભરતી મેળામાં ૩૮૮૬૧ ઉમેદવારોએ રજિસ્ટ્રેશન કરાવ્યું



૧૫૩૫ ઉમેદવારો રાષ્ટ્રીકરણ કરોલોવા પાસે: કલેહર, જિલ્લા વિકાસ અધિકારી અને જિલ્લા પોલીસ અધિકારે ભરતી મેળાની મુલાકાત લીધી

વધ છે. લકરી ભરતી મેળાને સહય બનાવવામાં જિલ્લા પ્રકાશના સહયોગનો તેમજ નિરવ્યવહારી આ ભરતી મેળામાં સાવર જતલ કુટીરી, સોલાર ટુલક, સોલાર ટ્રેડર કેપટ કેપટીના અને સોલાર નીમ, અસીસ્ટર-કેપટીના અને ઉમેદવારોની પહેલી કુટીરીમાં આવે.

ગોધરા, પંચમાસ જિલ્લાના મુલાકાત લઈ યોજાયે છે. હાલકરકીને ભરતી મેળામાં ઉપસ્થિત ઉમેદવારોને ડોસ માટે લીધી રીડો અપી સમાન કરણુ હતું. કલેહરની રીડિન અગ્રવાલે જણાવ્યું કે ગોધરામાં યોજાયે લકરી ભરતી મેળામાં તેમજ સોનામાં ઉમેદવારો ભાગ લેવાય છે. ઉમેદવારો માટે જિલ્લા પ્રકાશના દ્વારા જરૂરી તમામ સુવિધાઓ ઉપલબ્ધ કરાવવામાં આવી હતી. એ દિશનાર પ્રકરકર જણાવ્યું કે ગોધરામાં યોજાયે લકરી ભરતી મેળામાં ૧૫૩૫ ઉમેદવારોની રીડિન ળગને અને કોલેજા સુધી મેટલે ટેકર પાસે

ગોધરામાં યોજાયેલ લકરી ભરતી મેળામાં ૩૮૮૬૧ ઉમેદવારોએ રજિસ્ટ્રેશન કરાવ્યું

મોડાસા તાલુકાના મોડુરુદ કુમારખાતે રજિસ્ટ્રેશન આ વષ પછા વેલો ૧૦૦ ટકા પરિણામ આલ્યું. આ વિસ્તારની એનાંકમાં આરસનું પાકાયાની શિયાલની સુલવા ઉપલેત સામે મેટી સાથે ળગા ઉપલેત થતા મેળામાં તેમજ નિમ (નિમનીની આ) આયલો વાણ અને પાકાયાના પ્રિતિભાવે ળગાને અર્ધિનરેન પાકવા લઈ આ પાકાયામાં ૦ વર્ષમાં ૭૦ થી વધુ ળગાં અથી હેલમાસ કરી ઉપલેત થયા છે.

786 માટે રમડાળ

સંઠ ૧૪ તા. ૩૦-૫-૨૦૧૮

વહલી ળગાર તા. ૩૦ જાણી ને ૨-૨૩

ખાતે તા. ૩૧ સવારની સકરી ને ૩-૨૧

સોળેપ: રાષ્ટ્રીકરણ સંકલ્પ ળગારકી બુક કમરવા

JOLY PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 407, Sudarshan Commercial Complex, Limda Chowk, Rajkot-360091 (Gujarat)
 CIN: L70100GJ1981PLC004932, EMAIL: jollyplastindia@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended March '18 (Audited)	Quarter Ended March '17 (Audited)	Year Ended March '18 (Audited)	Year Ended March '17 (Audited)
1	Net Income from operations	890.99	3.5	896.75	9.30
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-3.38	1.27	1.32	1.55
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	-3.38	1.27	1.32	1.55
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	-2.52	0.87	0.98	2.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-2.52	0.87	0.98	2.95
6	Equity Share Capital	667.64	667.64	667.64	667.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	17.08	16.10
8	Earning Per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)				
a) Basic		-0.0490	0.0190	0.0147	0.0440
b) Diluted		-0.0490	0.0190	0.0147	0.0440

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter/ Year ended 31st March 2018, available on the website of the Stock Exchange. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter/ Year ended 31st March 2018, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.jollyplastindia.com

PLACE: GUJARAT
 DATE: 29.05.2018

SHREE SURGOVINO TRADELINK LIMITED

Regd. Office: -Office No. 501, Neev Karmal Complex, Near Havmore Ice Cream Parlour, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat.
 Administrative Office: -2nd Floor, Suraj House, 92/65, Kot Saraj/Sardar Marg/ West Malviya Road, Malviya, Mumbai-400 013, Maharashtra.

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS))

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated Quarter Ended (Audited) 31-March-18	Standalone Quarter Ended (Audited) 31-March-18	Consolidated Year Ended (Audited) 31-March-18	Standalone Year Ended (Audited) 31-March-18
1	Revenue from operations	1,479.91	1,479.91	4,534.46	6,829.82
2	Net Profit/(Loss) after extraordinary tax, Exceptional and discontinued items	64.09	61.72	358.68	278.27
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after extraordinary and discontinued items	64.09	61.72	358.68	278.27
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	64.09	61.72	358.68	278.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	64.09	61.72	358.68	278.27
6	Equity Share Capital	617.50	617.50	617.50	617.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	167.47	167.47
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)				
a) Basic		1.09	1.09	4.38	3.37
b) Diluted		1.09	1.09	4.38	3.37

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter/Annual Financial Results held with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.surgovino.com

Mumbai, 25th May, 2018

વલ્લભ આશ્રમ પારડીનું ળો. ૧૨ વિકાન પ્રવાલું ૧૦૦ ટકા પરિણામ



વલ્લભ આશ્રમ સ્કૂલનું ૧૦૦ ટકા પરિણામ સાધ્યું છે. તામસમાં પ્રથમકને જીએમ ડિટેનોકુમાર વિસ્તાવ. ૯૦.૦૦ ટકા, ડિલીકોમાં સનુલકા ળોસર ૯૨.૯૨ ટકા, તુલાર કોમેમરા પ્રકુલકા બ્રજવલતીને ૯૧.૨૦ ટકા પ્રાપ્ત કર્યા હતા. જ્યારે કોમેમરા સમલિત શાલ. ૯૫.૨૦ ટકા, શમિપ ળવાળી ૯૫.૮૦ ટકા, તમણ પટેલ ૯૫.૯૦ ટકા મેળવાયા.

AREX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN: L99999GJ1989PLC01211)
 Regd Office: 612, GIDC Estate, Chhatral, Tal. Kalod. Dist. Gandhinagar-382 729.
 Phone: +91 274 233636. Email: mail@arex.co.in. Website: www.arex.co.in
 Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/03/2018 Audited	Quarter Ended 31/12/2017 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31/03/2017 Audited	Year Ended 31/03/2018 Audited	Year Ended 31/03/2017 Audited
1	Income					
(a)	Revenue from operations	860.94	969.58	874.05	3765.82	3493.59
(b)	Other Income	5.42	1.48	5.21	12.62	7.65
	Total Income	866.37	971.06	880.26	3778.45	3501.24
2	Expenses					
(a)	Cost of materials consumed	257.37	256.65	247.79	1046.29	1007.38
(b)	Purchases of Stock-in-Trade	432.32	432.18	432.18	1744.24	46.01
(c)	Change in inventories of Finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	27.87	(16.28)	21.68	(10.73)	8.15
(d)	Employee benefits expense	325.71	211.36	228.53	955.06	829.48
(e)	Finance costs	29.57	25.40	29.36	109.38	101.54
(f)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	33.42	74.00	73.00	254.52	251.00
(g)	Other expenses	264.84	253.77	165.17	924.39	767.64
	Total expenses	883.11	817.68	778.72	3326.65	3011.21
3	Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (1-2)	163.25	153.38	161.54	451.79	490.03
4	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit before extraordinary items and tax (3-4)	163.25	153.38	161.54	451.79	490.03
6	Extraordinary Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit before tax (5-6)	163.25	153.38	161.54	451.79	490.03
8	Tax expense:					
(1)	Current tax	63.14	6.70	21.41	123.09	156.41
(2)	Deferred tax	(37.05)	(8.35)	14.70	(117.40)	12.60
9	Profit/(Loss) for the period (7-8)	77.16	150.03	65.43	345.20	321.62
10	Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)					
Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss:-						
Equity instruments through Other Comprehensive Income	(9.82)	0.91	11.89	3.88	15.74	
Total Comprehensive Income (9+10)	76.34	150.94	77.32	349.08	337.36	
11	Paid-up - Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	395.67	395.67	395.67	395.67	395.67
13	Earnings per equity share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)					
(a) Basic		1.95	3.79	1.65	8.72	8.12
(b) Diluted		1.95	3.79	1.65	8.72	8.12

Particulars		Quarter ended on 31st March 2018	Quarter ended on 31st March 2017
Profit/(Loss) after tax under Indian GAAP		65.43	321.62
Measurement of Financial Instruments at fair value through Other comprehensive income		11.89	15.74
Net Equity under Ind AS		77.32	337.36

Particulars		Year ended on 31st March 2018
Equity reported under Previous GAAP		2140.30
Measurement of Financial Instruments at fair value through Other comprehensive income		22.91
Net Equity under Ind AS		2163.21

Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2018

Particulars	Year ended 31st March 2018	
	As at 31st March 2018	As at 31st March 2017
ASSETS		
Non-current assets		
Property Plant and Equipments	1778.04	2014.42
Capital Work in progress	2385.49	0.00
Other Intangible assets	0.34	0.51
Financial assets		
Investments	12.05	125.52
Other non-current financial assets	143.40	146.88
Income tax assets (net)	24.56	20.93
Other non-current assets	16.20	169.16
Total Non-current assets	4356.48	2477.43
Current assets		

NOTICE
SHREE SURGOVIND TRADLINK LIMITED
CIN: L51901GJ1995PLC027958
Registered Office: Office No. 501, Neel Kamal Complex, Near Havmore, Ice Cream Parlour, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009, Gujarat, India
Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013, at a meeting of Board of directors held on 28th May, 2018, the directors have declared payment of an Interim Dividend on equity shares @ 5% i.e. Rs. 50 paise per share for the financial year ended 31st March, 2018. The dividend will be paid to those shareholders whose name appear on the Register of members as on 7th June, 2018 i.e. record date.
Notice is also given that the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from 8th June, 2018 to 14th June, 2018 (both days inclusive).
On behalf of the Board
For SHREE SURGOVIND TRADLINK LIMITED
NAVIN MEHTA, Director
Place: Mumbai Date: 28th May, 2018

Gujarat Water Supply and Sewerage Board
E-Tender Notice - 12 / 2017-18
Tender I.D. No.311851

Executive Engineer, P.H.Works Dn. Gujarat Water Supply & Sewerage Board, Sahyog Sankul, B-Wing, 5th Floor, Near Pratikshram, Gandhinagar Invite on Line E-Tendering from the bidders registered appropriate Class for the work of construction of Compound wall (Repairing work) & Miscellaneous work at: Vadod, Nava Thambhaliya & Devakaran on mudava Sub H/W Site under M&R to SSW G-2 Project, Ta:-Dhegam Dist: Gandhinagar, Estimate Cost Rs:-14,82,260.58. The Bidders shall have to qualify as per Qualification Criteria in Bid documents. Last Date of on line submission of Tender is Date:- 18.06.2018 Amendment if any will be up loaded on website www.gwssb.org & www.gwssb.nprocure.com. & www.statenders.com GWSSB reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons there of. Any corrigendum will be updated on line. **Mobile No. 9978406748.**
INF/524/18-19

KAYEL SECURITIES LIMITED
Regd. Office : Shop No. 229, New Cloth Market, Outside, Rajpur Gate, Ahmedabad - 380 002. Tel No. : (079) 22169300
Email ID : kayelsecurities@gmail.com Web : www.kayelsecurities.com
CIN No : L29219GJ1983PLC028990

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2018 (Rs. in Lacs) (Except EPS)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2018 Audited	Year ended 31/03/2018 Audited	Quarter ended 31/03/2017 Audited
1	Total Income from Operation	7.08	65.22	40.07
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.60	16.31	(1.74)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.60	16.31	(1.74)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.05	11.64	(2.20)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.05	11.64	(2.20)
6	Equity Share Capital	300.50	300.50	300.50
7	Reserve/ excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	—	45.41	—
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.07 0.07	0.39 0.39	(0.07) (0.07)

Notes : (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kayelsecurities.com)
(2) Reconciliation between financial results as reported under erstwhile Indian GAAP and "IND AS" is summarised below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended on 31/03/2017	Year to date for the period ended on 31/03/2017
Net Profit reported as per Indian GAAP	(1.68)	6.78
Impact due to adoption of Ind AS- Reversal of Miscellaneous Expenditure written off	0.89	4.18
Impact of DTA due to above Reversal	(1.41)	(1.41)
Profit as per Ind AS	(2.20)	9.55

For, **KAYEL SECURITIES LIMITED**
Rahul Kantilal Kankaria
Managing Director (DIN : 00314184)
Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 29/05/2018

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CIN: U65993GJ2007PLC051028
Regd. Office: Radhika, 2nd Floor, Law Garden Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009
Tel. No.: 022-4911 6300, Fax No.: 022-3958 6656, Email ID: compliance@hdbfs.com
Website: www.hdbfs.com

NOTICE TO MEMBERS
The members of HDB Financial Services Limited ("the Company") are hereby informed that the 11th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Company will be held at HDFC Bank House, Final Plot No. 287, Ellis Bridge Township Scheme No. 3, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380 009 on Friday, June 22, 2018 at 12 noon to transact the business, as set out in the Notice of the AGM.
The dispatch of Notice of the AGM along with Annual Report for the F.Y. 2017 - 18 has been completed on May 28, 2018, to the members of the Company:

(a) through electronic mail whose e-mail IDs are registered in records of Depository Participants;
(b) through physical mode whose e-mail IDs are not registered with the Company / Depository Participants.
Pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, members holding shares as on Thursday, June 14, 2018 (cut-off date) may cast their vote electronically on the ordinary and special business as set out in the Notice of the AGM through electronic voting system of Central Depository Services Limited ("CDSL") or at the AGM using the ballot paper.

The e-voting would commence on Tuesday, June 19, 2018, from 10:00 a.m. and would end at 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, June 21, 2018 (both days inclusive). E-voting module shall be disabled by CDSL after 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, June 21, 2018. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the member, the member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently. The members who have cast their vote by e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again. The facility for voting through ballot paper shall be made available at the meeting. Mr. Mitesh Shah (ACS No.: A30250), Practicing Company Secretary, has been appointed as the Scrutiniser to scrutinise the e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.
The instructions for voting by electronic means are stated in the Notice of the AGM to enable the members to use e-voting facility. The members who have already used the facility of e-voting may use their existing login ID and password.
The Notice of the AGM is uploaded at www.hdbfs.com and www.evotingindia.com. Member who has not received the Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report may send an email to manisha_parkar@datamaticsbp.com / tukaram_thore@datamaticsbp.com and obtain the same.

In case you have any queries or grievances connected with e-voting, please refer the e-voting manual / Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") available at www.evotingindia.com or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdisindia.com / manisha_parkar@datamaticsbp.com / tukaram_thore@datamaticsbp.com or contact the undersigned.
Any person who acquires shares of the Company and becomes member of the Company after the dispatch of the notice of the AGM and holds shares as of the cut-off date i.e. Thursday, June 14, 2018, may obtain the login id and password by sending the request at helpdesk.evoting@cdisindia.com. However if a person is already registered with CDSL for e-voting then the existing user ID and password can be used for casting vote.
The result of the voting will be announced within 48 (Forty Eight) hours after the conclusion of the AGM at the Registered Office of the Company.
The Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Friday, June 15, 2018 to Friday, June 22, 2018 (both days inclusive) for determining the entitlement of the Shareholder(s) for payment of Final Dividend, as per Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013. The record date for payment of Final Dividend is June 14, 2018.

For **HDB Financial Services Limited**
Sd/-
Dipti Khandelwal
(Company Secretary)
Membership No.:A25592
compliance@hdbfs.com
+91 22 4911 6300

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 29, 2018

AASWA TRADING AND EXPORTS LIMITED
Reg. Office : 32, Milanpark Society, Near Jawahar Chowk, Maninagar, Ahmedabad - 380 008.
CIN: L51100GJ1984PLC024704 E mail: aaswaexports@yahoo.co.in Tel.No.: 079-25462907

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2018 (Rs.in Lacs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Audited)			
		Quarter ended 31-03-2018	Year ended 31-03-2018	Quarter ended 31-03-2017	Year ended 31-03-2017
1	Total Income from Operations	2.59	283.70	152.64	528.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.06)	(0.34)	(0.21)	1.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.06)	(0.34)	(0.03)	0.83
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	(0.06)	(0.34)	(0.03)	0.83
5	Equity Share Capital	72.00	72.00	72.00	72.00
6	Earning per share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised) Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.01)	(0.05)	(0.01)	0.12

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly financial results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com and company's website at www.aaswatrading.in
FOR AASWA TRADING AND EXPORTS LTD.
(KEYUR J. PARIKH)
DIRECTOR
Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 29th May, 2018

SUVIDHA INFRAESTATE CORPORATION LIMITED
A-305, 306, Krishna Complex, Opp Devashish Business Park, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380054.
EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2018
CIN: L71010GJ1992PLC016978 (Rs. in Lakhs Except for EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.3.2018 Audited	Quarter ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2018 Audited	Prev. Financial Year ended 31.03.2017 Audited
	Total incomes from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.91)	0.07	(19.48)	(15.76)
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after financial costs but before exceptional items	(4.91)	0.07	(19.48)	(15.76)
Net Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities after tax	1.33	(0.07)	(28.01)	(11.45)
Equity Share Capital	839.41	839.41	839.41	839.41
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) Basic & Diluted	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.33)	(0.14)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annually Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company - www.suvidha-group.com

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 28.05.2018
By the order of the board
For Suvidha Infraestate Corporation Limited
K.K. Goswami
(Managing Director)
(DIN:00289644)

AMRAPALI INDUSTRIES LTD
CIN: L91110GJ1988PLC010674
Regd Office: 19/20/21 Third Floor, Narayan Chambers, B/h Patang Hotel, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 009
Phone: +91-79-26581329/30, +91-79-26575105/06 Fax: +91-79-26579169/26584313
Email: all@amrapali.com Website: www.amrapalispot.com

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2018 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31-03-2018 Audited	Quarter ended 31-03-2017 Audited	Year ended 31-03-2018 Audited
Total Income From Operations (net)	2,42,202.30	1,52,815.97	9,96,769.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	755.97	415.82	(118.03)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	755.97	415.82	(118.03)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	531.05	388.07	(342.95)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	531.05	388.07	(342.95)
Equity Share Capital	2,570.53	2,570.53	2,570.53
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	—	—	167.96
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic Diluted	1.03 1.03	0.75 0.75	(0.67) (0.67)

Note:
The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee and subsequently taken on record by the Board of Directors of the company at its meeting held on May 29, 2018. The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd.. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE Ltd Website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.amrapalispot.com.

For, **AMRAPALI INDUSTRIES LTD.**
YASHWANT THAKKAR
(Managing Director)
DIN - 00071126
Place : Ahmedabad.
Date : May 29, 2018

JOLLY PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Off. :407, Sudarshan Commercial Complex, Limda Chowk, Rajkot-360001 (Gujarat)
CIN No: L70100GJ1981PLC004932, EMAIL:jollyplastindia@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended March '18	Quarter Ended March '17	Year Ended March '18	Year Ended March '17
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	890.99	3.5	895.75	9.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-3.39	1.27	1.32	3.55
3	Net profit/(loss) before tax	-3.39	1.27	1.32	3.55
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	-2.52	0.67	0.98	2.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-2.52	0.67	0.98	2.95
6	Equity share Capital	667.64	667.64	667.64	667.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	17.08	16.10
8	Earning Per share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) a Basic b Diluted	-0.0400 -0.0400	0.0100 0.0100	0.0147 0.0147	0.0440 0.0440

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter / Year ended 31st March, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter / Year ended 31st March, 2018, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.jollyplastindia.com

Place: **GUJARAT**
DATE: 29.05.2018
For **Jolly Plastic Industries Limited**
Sd/-
Director

SHREE SURGOVIND TRADLINK LIMITED
CIN No L51901GJ1995PLC027958
Registered Office:- Office No. 501, Neel Kamal Complex, Near Havmore Ice Cream Parlour, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat
Administrative Office:- 2nd Floor, Sugar House, 93/95, Kazi Sayed Street, Masjid West, Mumbai- 400 003, Maharashtra.

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)				
		Consolidated Quarter Ended 31-Mar-18 (Audited)	Standalone Quarter Ended 31-Mar-18	Standalone Quarter Ended 31-Mar-17	Consolidated Year Ended 31-Mar-18 (Audited)	Standalone Year Ended 31-Mar-18
1	Revenue from operations	1,479.91	1,479.91	4,554.46	8,626.62	8,626.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	84.09	81.72	295.58	276.57	274.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	84.09	81.72	295.58	276.57	274.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	66.91	65.00	242.50	220.20	218.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.15	0.13	(0.02)	0.15	0.13
6	Equity Share Capital	617.50	617.50	553.25	617.50	617.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	167.47	167.47
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) a Basic b Diluted	1.09 1.09	1.05 1.05	4.38 4.38	3.57 3.57	3.54 3.54

a) Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.sstradlink.co.in
By order of the Board of Directors
For Shree Surgovind Tradlink Limited
Director
Mumbai, 25th May, 2018

CEEJAY FINANCE LIMITED CIN : L65910GJ1993PLC019090
REGD. OFF. : C.J. House, Mota Pore, Nadiad - 387001. TELEFAX : 0268-2561727
http://www.cejayfinance.com Mail : kpuj@yahoo.co.in
CORP. OFFICE: 9th Floor, Abhiject II, Mithakhali Six Roads, Ellisbridge, AHMEDABAD - 6.

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2018 (Rs in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2018 (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2017 (AUDITED)
	Total income from operations (net)	363.75	1,642.35
Profit before exceptional and extraordinary item	177.89	777.68	232.47
Profit after tax after exceptional and extraordinary item	177.89	777.68	232.47
Profit after tax after exceptional and extraordinary item	120.80	556.09	155.33
Equity Share Capital	345.00	345.00	345.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	3,594.77	-
Earning Per Share (not annualised) (Face value Rs 10 each) Basic and Diluted	3.50 3.50	16.12 16.12	4.50 4.50

NOTES:-
The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com.

For **CEEJAY FINANCE LIMITED**
Sd/-
KIRAN PATEL
DIRECTOR
Place : Nadiad
Date : 29.05.2018

AREX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(CIN: L99999GJ1989PLC012213)
Regd Office: 612, GIDC Estate, Chhatral, Tal.:Kalol, Dist.: Gandhinagar-382 729.
Phone: +91 2764 233636 Email: mail@arex.co.in Website: www.arex.co.in

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2018 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/03/2017 Audited	31/12/2017 Unaudited	31/03/2017 Audited	31/03/2017 Audited
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	980.94	969.58	874.05	3493.59
	(b) Other Income	5.42	1.48	6.21	7.65
	Total Income	986.37	971.06	880.26	3501.24
2	Expenses				
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	257.37	256.65	247.79	1007.38
	(b) Purchases of Stock-in-Trade	4.32	11.78	13.18	47.84
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	27.87	(15.28)	21.68	(10.73)
	(d) Employee benefits expense	325.71	211.36	228.53	955.06
	(e) Finance costs	29.57	25.40	29.36	109.38
	(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	33.42	74.00	73.00	254.42
	(g) Other expenses	204.84	253.77	165.17	924.39
	Total expenses	883.11	817.68	778.72	3326.65
3	Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (1-2)	103.25	153.38	101.54	451.79
4	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit before extraordinary items and tax (3 - 4)	103.25	153.38	101.54	451.79
6	Extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit before tax (5-6)	103.2			